527
FD
06
-
01
FLOW NOZZLE
MODEL : F600 SERIES
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

FD06
-01
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
FLOW NOZZLE
F600
ELEMENT TYPE
W : Weld in
H : Holding Ring
F : Flanged
W F600 A014 R W 5 CS ZZ 3S
END CON’N
F : Flanged         W : Weld On
TAP TYPE
R : Radius Tap          T : Throat Tap
NOZZLE MATERIAL
4 : A182 F304
5 : A182 F316
Z : Other
PIPE MATERIAL
CS : A106 Gr.B
A1 : A335 P11
A2 : A335 P22
XX : Other
HOLDING RING MATERIAL
H4 : A182 F304
H5 : A182 F316
ZZ : Other
BOSS SIZE
2S : 1/2” S.W
3S : 3/4” S.W
OH : Other
N
OPTION
I : Inspection Pot
N : None
O : Other
LINE SIZE
JIS (mm)
J015 : 15A
J020 : 20A
J025 : 25A
J040 : 40A
J050 : 50A
J065 : 65A
J080 : 80A
J100 : 100A
J125 : 125A
J150 : 150A
J200 : 200A
ANSI (inch)
A001 : 1/2B
A002 : 3/4B
A003 : 1B
A004 1 1/2B
A005 : 2B
A006 2 1/2B
A007 : 3B
A008 : 5B
A009 : 5B
A010 : 6B
A011 : 8B
DIN (mm)
D015 : 15A
D020 : 20A
D025 : 25A
D040 : 40A
D050 : 50A
D065 : 65A
D080 : 80A
D100 : 100A
D125 : 125A
D150 : 150A
D200 : 200A